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Summit Series Trailer Booms
3632T, 3522A, 4527A, 5533A, 6543A

11712022

Standard Features
110-Volt GFI Protected Outlet to the Platform
350° Non-Continuous Turntable Rotation
Air and Water line to Platform
Automatic Hydraulic Leveling System (up to 12.5°)
Self-Leveling Platform
Inboard 25 amp Charger
Hour Meter
Hydraulic Surge Brakes
Integrated forklift pockets
Battery Condition Indicator (Lower/upper control boxes)
Hydraulic Outriggers
Non-marking Outrigger Footpads
Outrigger Interlocks
Heavy Duty Trailer Jack
Multiple Control Function Speeds
Platform Jib (Not available on 3632T)

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.

3632T
3522A
4527A
5533A
6543A

Options (Factory installed pricing onl
Flashing Beacon
Fluorescent Tube Caddy
Tool Tray
Mud Flap
Trailer Coupler 2-5/16"
Spare Tire & Mounting Kit
Manual Platform Rotator
Generator 110V
Axle electric surge (except for 6543A)
Drive & Set Package (3632, 4527, 5533)

Primer Paint for high corrosive environment

Models

All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.
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List Price
$45,445
$42,558
$53,355
$70,377
$106,764

$264
$500
$135
$116
$270
$585
$1,883
$6,242
$2,789
$9,610
$601
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11712022

X-Booms
45XAI55XA

Standard Features
Hydraulic outriggers
Non-marking Outrigger Footpads
Outrigger Interlocks and Tilt Alarm Sensor
Automatic Hydraulic Leveling System (up to 12.5°)
Air and water lines to platform
110V GF| protected power to platform
4,000 W Generator
AC Power, w/Kubota Gas Generator
Hour Meter
Battery Condition Indicator (Lower/upper control boxes)
Spring applied hydraulic released brakes
Inboard 25 amp Charger
Bar lug tires
4 wheel steering (standard on 55XA)
350 degree Non-continuous Turntable Rotation
Extension Boom and Platform Jib
Multiple Control Function Speeds
Self-Leveling Platform
Spring Applied Hydraulically, Released Brakes
110-Volt Power to the Platform
Airline to Platform

Waterline to Platform

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.
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45XA
55XA

Options (Factory installed pricing onl
Flashing Beacon
Fluorescent Tube Caddy
Tool Tray
Manual Platform Rotator
Diesel Engine Option
4 Non-marking tires (in leu of std tires)
Set of 4 Turf Tires (in place of std tires)
Four wheel steer (for 45XA)

Primer Paint for high corrosive environment

Models

All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.
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List Price

$92,630
$110,217

$264
$500
$135

( Not Available until further notice)

$1,175

$1,771
$916

$3,025
$601
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Electric Scissors
1931AC, 2632E, 2747E, 3347E & 3947E
11712022

Standard Features

Platform - All Models
120 V AC power to the platform
3 ft platform extension

Operator horn

Chassis - All Models
Multi voltage charger 110-230V
Non-marking tires
Mobile pothole protection
Front wheel steer, rear wheel drive
Flashing Beacon
All motion alarm
Forklift Pockets
Lifting and stowage points

Proportional lift and drive

Chassis - 1931 E
Haulotte ACTIV'Screen on-board diagnostic
24V electric drive brushless AC motors

Dual swing out component trays

4 x6V -180 Ah batteries

Chassis - 2632E, 2747E, 3347E, 3947E
Hour meter
Battery charge indicator
Swing out component tray
4x6V-180 Ah batteries (2632E)
4x6V-210 Ah batteries (2747E,3347E,3947E)

Hydraulic brake release system

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.

Models
1931 AC, fixed guardrails + swing door
2632 E, foldable guardrails + drop bar
2747 E, folding guardrails + swing door
3347 E, folding guardrails + swing door
3947 E, folding guardrails + swing door

Security
White Noise Alarm - squawker
Dual flashing beacon (1931AC)
Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V
Dual residual circuit breaker 30mA 115V
Lockable battery circuit breaker (1931 AC)
Lockable battery circuit breaker (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)
Protective foam for drop bar (1931 AC, 2632 E)
Chassis Options
AGM maintenance free bat. (1931 AC, 2632 E)
AGM maintenance free bat. (2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)
Ultra high-capacity bat. 215 Ah (2632 E)
Traction bat. 300 Ah (2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)

Centralized bat. water system (2632 E)

Haulotte Active Energy Management - EASY PACK -Manual Centralized battery Filling (1931 AC)

Haulotte Active Energy Management - AUTO PACK - Automatic Centralized battery Filling (1931 AC)

Cold weather hydraulic Oil (1931 AC)

Cold weather hydraulic Oil (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)

Biodegradable hydraulic Oil (1931 AC)

Biodegradable hydraulic Oil (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)
Platform Options

70-watt platform working light

Foldable Guardrails + drop bar (1931 AC)

Foldable Guardrails + swing door (1931 AC)

Panel carrier (1931 AC)

Pipe Cradle

Upper control box plexiglass protection cover

Upper control box plastic film

Lower control box protection (1931 AC)
Telematics Hardware

Sherpal telematics kit - A4 (1931 AC)

Trakunit TUB40 kit + holder

Telematics-ready connector + holder

All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.

Copyright 2016 Haulotte Group | Printed in USA | www.haulotte-usa.com
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List Price
$17,390
$25,110
$24,063
$30,666
$37,620

$188
$494
$455
$636
$416
$82
$110

$1,142
$1,349
$1,855
$2,894
$610
$590

$831
$95
$230
$137
$708

$480
$675
$922
$662
$649
$203
$27
$273

$1,077
$857
$351
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Standard Features
Chassis

Haulotte ACTIV'Screen (on-board diagnostics)

Models
Star 13
Star 13P

24 V electric drive brushless AC motors (maintenance free ~ Star 20

Dual swing out compartment trays
2x 12V - 105 Ah batteries (Star 13)
4x 6V - 180 Ah batteries (Star 13P,Star 20)

24V - 250 Ah traction batteries (Star 22J, Star 26J)

Centralized battery filling (Star 22J, Star 26J)
Multi voltage charger 110-230V

Front Wheel Steer, Rear Wheel Drive
Electric brake release

Non-marking tires

Mobile Pothole Protection (Star 13,Star 13P,Star 20)

Passive Pothole Protection (Star 22J,Star 26J)

Forklift pockets & Lifting lugs

Tie Down / Towing Hooks

Emergency hand pump

Turntable/Lift Options
Flashing Beacon
All motion alarm
120 V AC Power to the Platform
Operator Horn
Emergency hand pump
Swing doors entry gate + lock
2 "lambo" doors (Star 13P)
2 upper control boxes (one is mobile) (Star 13P)
Platform extension - 16 in (Star 13,Star 20)

Star 26J

Security
Dual flashing beacon (Star 13, 13P, Star 20)

Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V (Star 13, Star 20, Star 26J)
Dual residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V (Star 13, Star 20, Star 26J)
Blue pedestrian warning light (Star 13P)

Haulotte Activ'Shield™ Bar (Star 26J)

White noise alarm - squawker (Star 26J)

Protective foam for drop bar (Star 26J)

Sticker: Working envelope (Star 20, Star 13P, Star 26J)

Batteries & Machine Power

GEL maintenance free batteries (Star 26J)

Haulotte Activ'Energy Management - EASY PACK : Manual Centralized Battery Filling
(Star 13, Star 13P, Star 20)

Haulotte Activ'Energy Management - AUTO PACK: Auto Centralized battery filling
(Star 13, Star 13P, Star 20)
Chassis and Engine Options
Cold weather hydraulic oil
Biodegradable Oil (Star 13, Star 13P,Star 20)
Biodegradable Oil (Star 26J)
Platform Options (Star 13 / Star 13P / Star 20)
Tool tray (Star 13,Star 20)
Upper control box plexiglass cover
Upper control box plastic film
Stock picker kit (Scanner bracket + Document folder & holder clip)
Platform Options (Star 26J)
Upper control box protection cover
Upper control box plexiglass cover
Airline to Platform (Star 26J)
Work light
Tie-down lugs on mast base
Telematics Hardware
Sherpal Telematics Kit - A4
Trackunit TU60O kit + Holder
Telematics Predisposal V2 for third party tracker

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.
All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.
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List Price

$18,548
$20,048
$21,424
$52,477

$249
$455

$636
$203
$2,492
$188
$110
$40

$1,778

$590

$831

$95
$137
$337

$137
$203
$27
$203

$215
$610
$935
$480
$48

$1,077
$857
$351
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DC Articulating Booms

HA32CJ, HA32CJ+
North America List Prices / USA Effective Date:  1/7/2022
Standard Features Models List Price
Chassis HA32CJ $74,693
2 wheel steer / 2 wheel drive HA 32 CJ+ $77,508
48-volt DC Drive System
115V Solid State Battery Charger Security
8 x 48V - 320 Ah batteries Haulotte Activ'Shield™ Bar $2,492
Solid Non-marking Tires Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 120V $455
Lifting lugs & tow hooks Dual residual current circuit breaker30mA120V $636
Safety Cone Holder $194
Protective foam for drop bar $110
Turntable/Lift Chassis Options (HA32 CJ / HA32 CJ+
Auxiliary Power in Platform for Emergency Descent GEL maintenance free batteries (requires Charger 115V for GEL batteries) $3,348
All motion alarm Charger 115V for maintenance free GEL batteries $700
Tilt Alarm Dual charger 110V / 230V $700
Descent Alarm Traction batteries $2,012
Hour meter Traction batteries + centralized watering system $2,985
Low Voltage Interrupt Centralized battery watering system $973
Battery Charger Indicator
Emergency hand pump Turntable/Lift Options
Cold weather hydraulic oil $779
Platform Biodegradable hydraulic oil $708
Fully Proportional Controls
Automatic platform leveling Platform Options
Self-closing swing gate Air Line to Platform $935
Florescent Tube Caddy Holder $273
Platform Working Light 70w $480
Upper Control Box Plexiglass Cover $610
Upper Control Box Protection Cover $215
Telematics Hardware
Trackunt TUB0O kit + Holder $962
Telematics predisposal V2 for third party tracker $351

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.
All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.
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DC Articulating Booms

SIGMA 46, SIGMA 46 PRO
North America List Prices / USA Effective Date:  1/7/2022
Standard Features Models List Price
Chassis SIGMA 46 $91,597
2 wheel steer / 2 wheel drive SIGMA 46 PRO $95,243
48-volt battery pack
AC motors Security
Haulotte Activ'Energy Management: smart battery Haulotte Activ'Lighting System SIGMA 46 $1,635
management system. Dual motion flashing light $649
Haulotte activ'Screen: embedded Electric protection for platform RC Circuit Breaker 20mA 115V GB & US $455
diagnostic system, with color screen. Electric protection for charger RC Circuit Breaker 20mA 115V GB & US $455
3 ft 11 in wide basket Safety Cone Holder $194
Drop bar entry
Large solid, non marking industrial tires Batteries & machine power
AC power to basket AGM Maintenance - free batteries $4,140
Lockable battery circuit breaker
Motion alarm Platform options & accessories
Dual drop bar $155
Reliable Serviceability Florescent Tube Caddy Holder $273
Haulotte Activ'Energy Management takes care of your Tool tray ( Standard on PRO model) $137
battery Air Line to Platform $935
Haulotte Activ'Screen: on-board configuration & diagnosti  Platform Working Light 70w $480
interface Upper Control Box flip-top protection cover (SIGMA 46) $259
Upper Control Box Protection Cover $215
Pro Model USB dual port $258
Haulotte Activ'Shield Bar Lower control box protection $519
Haulotte Activ'Lighting System
Tool tray Other Options
Upper control box flip top protection cover Biodegradable hydraulic oil $708
Telematics Hardware
Sherpal telematics kit - A4 $1,077
Trackunit TU60O kit + holder $857
Telematics predisposal V2 for third party tracker $117
- _x) ﬂ). _'_._. el

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes.

All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.
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