





Summit Series Trailer Booms

3632T, 3522A, 4527A, 5533A, 6543A

North America List Prices / USA		Effective Date:	1/7/2022
Standard Features	<u>Models</u>		<u>List Price</u>
110-Volt GFI Protected Outlet to the Platform	3632T		\$45,445
350° Non-Continuous Turntable Rotation	3522A		\$42,558
Air and Water line to Platform	4527A		\$53,355
Automatic Hydraulic Leveling System (up to 12.5°)	5533A		\$70,377
Self-Leveling Platform	6543A		\$106,764
Inboard 25 amp Charger			
Hour Meter	Options (Factory installed pricing only)		
Hydraulic Surge Brakes	Flashing Beacon		\$264
Integrated forklift pockets	Fluorescent Tube Caddy		\$500
Battery Condition Indicator (Lower/upper control boxes)	Tool Tray		\$135
Hydraulic Outriggers	Mud Flap		\$116
Non-marking Outrigger Footpads	Trailer Coupler 2-5/16"		\$270
Outrigger Interlocks	Spare Tire & Mounting Kit		\$585
Heavy Duty Trailer Jack	Manual Platform Rotator		\$1,883
Multiple Control Function Speeds	Generator 110V		\$6,242
Platform Jib (Not available on 3632T)	Axle electric surge (except for 6543A)		\$2,789
	Drive & Set Package (3632, 4527, 5533)		\$9,610
	Primer Paint for high corrosive environment		\$601







North America List Prices / USA Effective Date: 1/7/2022 Standard Features Models **List Price** Hydraulic outriggers 45XA \$92,630 Non-marking Outrigger Footpads 55XA \$110,217 Outrigger Interlocks and Tilt Alarm Sensor Automatic Hydraulic Leveling System (up to 12.5°) Air and water lines to platform 110V GFI protected power to platform Options (Factory installed pricing only) 4,000 W Generator Flashing Beacon \$264 AC Power, w/Kubota Gas Generator Fluorescent Tube Caddy \$500 Tool Tray \$135 Hour Meter Manual Platform Rotator (Not Available until further notice) Battery Condition Indicator (Lower/upper control boxes) Spring applied hydraulic released brakes Diesel Engine Option \$1,175 \$1,771 Inboard 25 amp Charger 4 Non-marking tires (in leu of std tires) Bar lug tires Set of 4 Turf Tires (in place of std tires) \$916 \$3,025 4 wheel steering (standard on 55XA) Four wheel steer (for 45XA) Primer Paint for high corrosive environment \$601 350 degree Non-continuous Turntable Rotation Extension Boom and Platform Jib Multiple Control Function Speeds Self-Leveling Platform Spring Applied Hydraulically, Released Brakes 110-Volt Power to the Platform Airline to Platform Waterline to Platform



Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars, and do not include freight or taxes

All sales are subject to Haulotte North America terms and conditions of sale.

Copyright 2016 Haulotte Group | Printed in USA | www.haulotte-usa.com

3409 Chandler Creek Road | Virginia Beach, VA 23453 | Ph. 757.689.2146 | Fax 757.689.2175







Electric Scissors

1931AC, 2632E, 2747E, 3347E & 3947E

North America List Prices / USA	Effective Date:	1/7/2022
Standard Features	<u>Models</u>	<u>List Price</u>
	1931 AC, fixed guardrails + swing door	\$17,390
Platform - All Models	2632 E, foldable guardrails + drop bar	\$25,110
120 V AC power to the platform	2747 E, folding guardrails + swing door	\$24,063
3 ft platform extension	3347 E, folding guardrails + swing door	\$30,666
Operator horn	3947 E, folding guardrails + swing door	\$37,620
Chassis - All Models	<u>Security</u>	
Multi voltage charger 110-230V	White Noise Alarm - squawker	\$188
Non-marking tires	Dual flashing beacon (1931AC)	\$494
Mobile pothole protection	Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V	\$455
Front wheel steer, rear wheel drive	Dual residual circuit breaker 30mA 115V	\$636
Flashing Beacon	Lockable battery circuit breaker (1931 AC)	\$416
All motion alarm	Lockable battery circuit breaker (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)	\$82
Forklift Pockets	Protective foam for drop bar (1931 AC, 2632 E)	\$110
Lifting and stowage points	Chassis Options	
Proportional lift and drive	AGM maintenance free bat. (1931 AC, 2632 E)	\$1,142
	AGM maintenance free bat. (2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)	\$1,349
Chassis - 1931 E	Ultra high-capacity bat. 215 Ah (2632 E)	\$1,855
Haulotte ACTIV'Screen on-board diagnostic	Traction bat. 300 Ah (2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)	\$2,894
24 V electric drive brushless AC motors	Centralized bat. water system (2632 E)	\$610
Dual swing out component trays	Haulotte Active Energy Management - EASY PACK -Manual Centralized battery Filling (1931 AC)	\$590
4 x 6 V - 180 Ah batteries	Haulotte Active Energy Management - AUTO PACK - Automatic Centralized battery Filling (1931 AC)	\$831
	Cold weather hydraulic Oil (1931 AC)	\$95
Chassis - 2632E, 2747E, 3347E, 3947E	Cold weather hydraulic Oil (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)	\$230
Hour meter	Biodegradable hydraulic Oil (1931 AC)	\$137
Battery charge indicator	Biodegradable hydraulic Oil (2632 E, 2747 E, 3347 E, 3947 E)	\$708
Swing out component tray	Platform Options	
4 x 6 V - 180 Ah batteries (2632E)	70-watt platform working light	\$480
4 x 6 V - 210 Ah batteries (2747E,3347E,3947E)	Foldable Guardrails + drop bar (1931 AC)	\$675
Hydraulic brake release system	Foldable Guardrails + swing door (1931 AC)	\$922
	Panel carrier (1931 AC)	\$662
	Pipe Cradle	\$649
	Upper control box plexiglass protection cover	\$203
	Upper control box plastic film	\$27
	Lower control box protection (1931 AC)	\$273
	Telematics Hardware	
	Sherpal telematics kit - A4 (1931 AC)	\$1,077
	Trakunit TU640 kit + holder	\$857
	Telematics-ready connector + holder	\$351





Standard Features	<u>Models</u>	List Price
<u>Chassis</u>	Star 13	\$18,548
Haulotte ACTIV'Screen (on-board diagnostics)	Star 13P	\$20,048
24 V electric drive brushless AC motors (maintenance free	Star 20	\$21,424
Dual swing out compartment trays	Star 26J	\$52,477
2 x 12 V - 105 Ah batteries (Star 13)	Security	
4 x 6 V - 180 Ah batteries (Star 13P,Star 20)	Dual flashing beacon (Star 13, 13P, Star 20)	\$249
24 V - 250 Ah traction batteries (Star 22J, Star 26J)	Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V (Star 13, Star 20, Star 26J)	\$455
Centralized battery filling (Star 22J, Star 26J)	Dual residual current circuit breaker 30mA 115V (Star 13, Star 20, Star 26J)	\$636
Multi voltage charger 110-230V	Blue pedestrian warning light (Star 13P)	\$203
Front Wheel Steer, Rear Wheel Drive	Haulotte Activ'Shield™ Bar (Star 26J)	\$2,492
Electric brake release	White noise alarm - squawker (Star 26J)	\$188
Non-marking tires	Protective foam for drop bar (Star 26J)	\$110
Mobile Pothole Protection (Star 13,Star 13P,Star 20)	Sticker: Working envelope (Star 20, Star 13P, Star 26J)	\$40
Passive Pothole Protection (Star 22J,Star 26J)	Batteries & Machine Power	
Forklift pockets & Lifting lugs	GEL maintenance free batteries (Star 26J)	\$1,778
	Haulotte Activ'Energy Management - EASY PACK : Manual Centralized Battery Filling (Star 13, Star 13P, Star 20)	\$590
Emergency hand pump	Haulotte Activ/Energy Management - AUTO PACK: Auto Centralized battery filling (Star 13, Star 13P, Star 20)	\$831
	Chassis and Engine Options	
Turntable/Lift Options	Cold weather hydraulic oil	\$95
Flashing Beacon	Biodegradable Oil (Star 13, Star 13P, Star 20)	\$137
All motion alarm	Biodegradable Oil (Star 26J)	\$337
120 V AC Power to the Platform	Platform Options (Star 13 / Star 13P / Star 20)	
Operator Horn	Tool tray (Star 13,Star 20)	\$137
Emergency hand pump	Upper control box plexiglass cover	\$203
Swing doors entry gate + lock	Upper control box plastic film	\$27
2 "lambo" doors (Star 13P)	Stock picker kit (Scanner bracket + Document folder & holder clip)	\$203
2 upper control boxes (one is mobile) (Star 13P)	Platform Options (Star 26J)	
Platform extension - 16 in (Star 13,Star 20)	Upper control box protection cover	\$215
	Upper control box plexiglass cover	\$610
	Airline to Platform (Star 26J)	\$935
	Work light	\$480
	Tie-down lugs on mast base	\$48
	Telematics Hardware	
	Sherpal Telematics Kit - A4	\$1,077
	Trackunit TU600 kit + Holder	\$857
	Telematics Predisposal V2 for third party tracker	\$351





DC Articulating Booms HA32CJ, HA32CJ+

North America List Prices / USA		Effective Date:	1/7/2022	
Standard Features	Models		List Price	
Chassis	HA 32 CJ		\$74,693	
2 wheel steer / 2 wheel drive	HA 32 CJ+		\$77,508	
48-volt DC Drive System				
115V Solid State Battery Charger	<u>Security</u>			
8 x 48V - 320 Ah batteries	Haulotte Activ'Shield™ Bar		\$2,492	
Solid Non-marking Tires	Residual current circuit breaker 30mA 120V		\$455	
Lifting lugs & tow hooks	Dual residual current circuit breaker30mA120V		\$636	
	Safety Cone Holder		\$194	
	Protective foam for drop bar		\$110	
Turntable/Lift	Chassis Options (HA32 CJ / HA32 CJ+)			
Auxiliary Power in Platform for Emergency Descent	GEL maintenance free batteries (requires Charger 115V for GEL batteries)		\$3,348	
All motion alarm	Charger 115V for maintenance free GEL batteries		\$700	
Tilt Alarm	Dual charger 110V / 230V		\$700	
Descent Alarm	Traction batteries		\$2,012	
Hour meter	Traction batteries + centralized watering system		\$2,985	
Low Voltage Interrupt	Centralized battery watering system		\$973	
Battery Charger Indicator				
Emergency hand pump	Turntable/Lift Options			
	Cold weather hydraulic oil		\$779	
<u>Platform</u>	Biodegradable hydraulic oil		\$708	
Fully Proportional Controls				
Automatic platform leveling	Platform Options			
Self-closing swing gate	Air Line to Platform		\$935	
	Florescent Tube Caddy Holder		\$273	
	Platform Working Light 70w		\$480	
	Upper Control Box Plexiglass Cover		\$610	
	Upper Control Box Protection Cover		\$215	
	Telematics Hardware			
	Trackunt TU600 kit + Holder		\$962	
	Telematics predisposal V2 for third party tracker		\$351	





DC Articulating Booms SIGMA 46, SIGMA 46 PRO

North America List Prices / USA		Effective Date:	1/7/2022	
Standard Features	<u>Models</u>		<u>List Price</u>	
<u>Chassis</u>	SIGMA 46		\$91,597	
2 wheel steer / 2 wheel drive	SIGMA 46 PRO		\$95,243	
48-volt battery pack				
AC motors	Security			
Haulotte Activ'Energy Management: smart battery	Haulotte Activ'Lighting System SIGMA 46		\$1,635	
management system.	Dual motion flashing light		\$649	
Haulotte activ'Screen: embedded	Electric protection for platform RC Circuit Breaker 20mA 115V GB & US		\$455	
diagnostic system, with color screen.	Electric protection for charger RC Circuit Breaker 20mA 115V GB & US		\$455	
3 ft 11 in wide basket	Safety Cone Holder		\$194	
Drop bar entry				
Large solid, non marking industrial tires	Batteries & machine power			
AC power to basket	AGM Maintenance - free batteries		\$4,140	
Lockable battery circuit breaker				
Motion alarm	Platform options & accessories			
	Dual drop bar		\$155	
Reliable Serviceability	Florescent Tube Caddy Holder		\$273	
Haulotte Activ'Energy Management takes care of your	Tool tray (Standard on PRO model)		\$137	
battery	Air Line to Platform		\$935	
Haulotte Activ'Screen: on-board configuration & diagnostic	Platform Working Light 70w		\$480	
interface	Upper Control Box flip-top protection cover (SIGMA 46)		\$259	
	Upper Control Box Protection Cover		\$215	
Pro Model	USB dual port		\$258	
Haulotte Activ'Shield Bar	Lower control box protection		\$519	
Haulotte Activ'Lighting System				
Tool tray	Other Options			
Upper control box flip top protection cover	Biodegradable hydraulic oil		\$708	
	Telematics Hardware			
	Sherpal telematics kit - A4		\$1,077	
	Trackunit TU600 kit + holder		\$857	
	Telematics predisposal V2 for third party tracker		\$117	





